
11.3.18 14:20 Women's Doubles
Main Draw

1. Round 2. Round 3. Round Semifinal Final

207 TRIGOLOS, Daria BLR
205 BOGDANOVA, Nadez... BLR

Bye

241 VOVK, Aleksandra SLO
240 TOFANT, Ana SLO

248 BERGAND, Filippa SWE
250 KALLBERG, Christina SWE

227 MOSCONI, Veronica ITA
225 LAURENTI, Jamila ITA

247 PUCHOVANOVA, Niko... SVK
246 LABOSOVA, Ema SVK

Bye

216 ZHANG, Xuan ESP
215 GARCIA, Ana ESP

239 TAILAKOVA, Mariia RUS
237 KOLISH, Anastasia RUS

228 CARLSEN, Rebekka NOR
230 GJELLE, Maja Haugen NOR

243 SURJAN, Sabina SRB
242 JOKIC, Tijana SRB

253 YILMAZ, Ozge TUR
252 KULAKCEKEN, Simay TUR

222 FEHER, Orsolya HUN
224 HARTBRICH, Leonie HUN

211 TRBUSCIC, Ana CRO
251 KAHRAMAN, Betul Nur TUR

Bye

203 LUNG, Lisa BEL
202 DEGRAEF, Margo BEL

254 BRATEYKO, Solomiya UKR
231 BAJOR, Natalia POL

Bye

213 CECHOVA, Katerina CZE
212 BLASKOVA, Zdena CZE

238 SHCHERBATYKH, Val... RUS
236 ZAHARIA, Elena ROU

210 SREBRNJAK, Dorina CRO
209 PAVLOVIC, Andrea CRO

229 DOVAL, Ilka NOR
219 KLEE, Sophia GER

226 LE, Thi Hong Loan ITA
214 SEVCIKOVA, Marketa CZE

208 YOVKOVA, Maria BUL
223 HARASZTOVICH, Fanni HUN

220 WAN, Yuan GER
221 WOLF, Jennie GER

249 JOHANSSON, Tilda SWE
218 KIRICHENKO, Anna FIN

232 SLAZAK, Julia POL
233 WEGRZYN, Anna POL

201 MISCHEK, Karoline AUT
217 AVAMERI, Airi EST

206 NIKITCHANKA, Alina BLR
245 KUKULKOVA, Tatiana SVK

244 VIGNJEVIC, Dragana SRB
204 MAESEN, Marie BEL

Bye

234 DIACONU, Adina ROU
235 DRAGOMAN, Andreea ROU

207 D. TRIGOLOS
205 N. BOGDAN...

248 F. BERGAND
250 C. KALLBERG

3:0 (6  4  10)

227 V. MOSCONI
225 J. LAURENTI

3:2 (-9  3  -9  7  9)

216 X. ZHANG
215 A. GARCIA

239 M. TAILAKO...
237 A. KOLISH

3:1 (-9  4  8  10)

243 S. SURJAN
242 T. JOKIC

3:2 (-8  -7  6  5  9)

211 A. TRBUSCIC
251 B. KAHRAMAN

3:2 (4  -7  6  -8  5)

203 L. LUNG
202 M. DEGRAEF

254 S. BRATEYKO
231 N. BAJOR

238 V. SHCHER...
236 E. ZAHARIA

3:0 (8  8  7)

210 D. SREBRNJ...
209 A. PAVLOVIC

3:2 (-7  5  8  -3  12)

208 M. YOVKOVA
223 F. HARASZT...

3:2 (8  -8  -9  6  7)

220 Y. WAN
221 J. WOLF

3:0 (w/o)

201 K. MISCHEK
217 A. AVAMERI

3:1 (7  9  -9  8)

244 D. VIGNJEVIC
204 M. MAESEN

3:2 (-8  6  -13  8  6)

234 A. DIACONU
235 A. DRAGOM...

207 D. TRIGOLOS
205 N. BOGDAN...

3:0 (5  5  4)

216 X. ZHANG
215 A. GARCIA

3:0 (8  9  11)

243 S. SURJAN
242 T. JOKIC

3:0 (7  8  8)

203 L. LUNG
202 M. DEGRAEF

3:2 (6  8  -5  -7  7)

254 S. BRATEYKO
231 N. BAJOR

3:0 (11  8  4)

210 D. SREBRNJ...
209 A. PAVLOVIC

3:1 (7  8  -6  8)

201 K. MISCHEK
217 A. AVAMERI

3:2 (8  -5  10  -7  9)

234 A. DIACONU
235 A. DRAGOM...

3:1 (4  -9  11  5)

216 X. ZHANG
215 A. GARCIA

3:2 (-10  7  5  -7  9)

203 L. LUNG
202 M. DEGRAEF

3:0 (7  8  6)

254 S. BRATEYKO
231 N. BAJOR

3:0 (12  4  9)

234 A. DIACONU
235 A. DRAGOM...

3:1 (7  5  -9  6)

203 L. LUNG
202 M. DEGRAEF

3:2 (11  7  -2  -8  10)

254 S. BRATEYKO
231 N. BAJOR

3:2 (-5  6  -9  3  8)

254 S. BRATEYKO
231 N. BAJOR

3:0 (8  9  6)
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